Scratch Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Kansas State USBC BA

Final Prize Listing
2017 KSBA USBC Topeka/Lawrence
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap
1 A Rhino Is A Fat Unicorn 168 3,481
Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $280.00
Team Event, Team Event, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap
1 Rich's Sporting Goods 287 3,580 737
2 Colby Bowl #2 82 3,579 562
3 One Sum ltches 277 3,578 667
4 Not So Oldtimers 102 3,565 140
5 Sporting Zone 169 3,533 451
6 Kyle's Pro Shop 306 3,493 301
7 Rhino Is A Fat Unicorn 168 3,481
8 Topeka Blueprint 141 3,479 28
9 Wilson Trailer 270 3,473 193
9 Free This 75 3,473 162
11 Split Happens 94 3,426 1,008
12 Salina Bowlers 96 3,425 33
13 Wildcat Bowlers 204 3421 320
14 Woody's 321 3,407
15 Strike Force 121 3,400 409
16 Big Dogs 126 3,387 622
17 Hello Kitty 240 3,381 31
18 Dusin Construction 288 3,377 568
19 Meadow Lanes 197 3,374 397
20 Aiir Capital Bowlers 1 14 3,371 332
21 Fuzzy Focus 116 3,369 709
22 All Pro Plumbing 8 3,365 311
23 Expecto Patronis 264 3,355 41
24 Wildcat Rollers 275 3,353 617
25 Mallon Trash Service #1 107 3,349 672
26 Besthorn Oil & Gas Service Inc 233 3,348 592
27 Loco Jokers 156 3,346 425
28 Northrock Lanes 215 3,344 16
29 Underwood Home Maintenance 58 3,340 542
30 Budreau Muffler 13 3,339 440
31 Spare Parts 74 3,336 54
32 The Gang 208 3,335 538

Prize

$280.00

Prize

$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$936.00
$720.00
$629.00
$587.00
$562.00
$542.00
$518.00
$518.00
$494.00
$479.00
$463.00
$448.00
$433.00
$417.00
$402.00
$387.00
$371.00
$356.00
$340.00
$325.00
$310.00
$294.00
$279.00
$263.00
$248.00
$233.00
$217.00
$202.00
$187.00
$163.50



32 Tornado Alley Lanes #2 140 3,335 421 $163.50
34 Colby Bowl #1 81 3,329 541 $140.00
35 Anderson Farms 66 3,328 572 $125.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $17,252.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,252.00

4-Member Team, 4 - Member Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize
1 Salina Bowlers 97 2,878 26 $1,000.00
2 K-State Kings 67 2,802 505 $550.00
3 Rack Rippers 272 2,780 500 $515.00
4 Midway Motors 19 2,743 59 $437.00
5 Spare Club For Men 83 2,737 274 $359.00
6 Crown Royal 312 2,727 100 $281.00
7 C & B Cattle Co 166 2,718 301 $204.00
8 We Are Serious 313 2,715 169 $126.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,472.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,472.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize
1 Miller, Emil O / Miller, Scott D 280 1,502 359 $1,200.00
2 Kraft, Matthew G / Welsh, Thomas L 301 1,469 36 $600.00
3 Yergey, Michael S/ Hilbrink, Mandee L 82 1,466 253 $358.00
4 Buck, Scott T / Bottom, Charlie D 278 1,450 323 $295.00
5 Robinson, Brandon L / Harding, Daniel L 116 1,442 218 $277.00
6 Erbe, Janiece M / Erbe, Danny 202 1,440 213 $270.00
7 Plummer, Robert J / Caudell, Brandon K 249 1,432 168 $268.00
8 Sanders, Daniel D / Niermeier, Fred J 27 1,430 242 $264.00
9 Cocozzoli, Peter A / Hutchison, Joey D 204 1,428 179 $262.00
10 Berry, Marsha / Sims, Deanna L 263 1,425 177 $259.00
11 Goerzen, Shane M / Ross, Timothy S 109 1421 206 $257.00
12 Clark, Misty D / Clark, Tyson D 69 1415 31 $255.00
13 Tillitson, Trenton O / Fairbank, Smokey R 33 1413 273 $251.00
13 Gallentine, Jarrold R / Raad, Kevin J 81 1,413 241 $251.00
15 Engel, Dave / Dusin, Harlan L 287 1,412 249 $248.00
16 Hull, Curtis R / Brownlee, Dutch 250 1,410 304 $245.00
17 Graybeal, Lee G / Mackey, Robert 302 1,407 129 $243.00
18 Montgomery, Jeff L / Montgomery, Rod L 172 1,404 $240.00
19 Tweedy, Stephen (Steve) C / Bemiss, Josh A 69 1,403 126 $237.00
19 Metz, Christina B / Wilkinson, Brady E 278 1,403 426 $237.00

21 Wood, Jamie D / Mosley, Charles Z 57 1,399 21 $231.00



21 Nitzschner, Wayne O / Wecas, Aaron F
21 Rosdahl, Luke A / Lockwood, Anthony
24 Nation, Dennis A, Jr / Alcorn, Richard D
24 Charity, James L / Phillips, Sean P

26 Newman, Justin D / Chance, Tracy L

26 Newman, Austin L / Young, Carter B

28 Penland, Quentin M / Walls, Jerry D

29 Fitzgibbons, Patrick J / Hoppe, Jason R
30 Fixsen, Josh / Abercrombie, Jonathan L
30 Rhoades, Chenoa R / Bauer, Jessy S

32 Wilson, Kevin R / Horn, Wayne G

32 Matek, Tanner E / Williams, Johnnie D
32 Umbarger, Douglas W / Johnson, Stephen B, Jr
35 Morris, Lyle J / Wisdom, Matt K

36 Zirkle, Brandi N / Munoz, Jason A

37 Helms, Andrew S / Kunz, Brian S

38 Pickerign, Mike J / White, Jeff W

39 Temple, Chris A/ Temple, Allen J

40 Johnson, Randy L / Shipshee, Lyman N
41 Doan, William (Willy) M / Gilleland, Daylan P
41 Williams, James L / Garanlosky, Steve W
43 Harmon, Jarrod / Bentley, Chad

43 Sell, Cindy L / Sell, Timothy

45 Whyatt, John J / Wyatt, Gregory J

46 Crase, Matt D / Robinson, Ralph G

47 Foster, Travis E / Sanford, Cody W

48 Trull, Shirl K/ Trull, Paul R

48 Bauer, Barbara J/ TAYLOR, JOHN

50 Martin, Dustin J / Reida, Cody L

50 Schuman, Richard R, Jr / Wood, Tony L
50 Thimesch, Nick J / Thimesch, Rodney J
50 Dye, Gregory L / Dixon, Shawn K

54 Brunecz, Charles C / Mcfayden, John M
54 Norman, Deborah S/ Fixsen, John D

56 Walthall, Richard L / Walthall, Barry L
56 Griggs, Gerald R / Gaede, Eric W

56 Daniels, Marion A / Reed, R Dean

59 Calhoon, Brian D / Monty, Jason L

60 Tan, Justin K / Baumgartner, Trevor L
60 Hall, Franklin P/ Cline, Jerry R

62 Jacobs, Amber R / Peterson, Tony

63 Swinford, Sam T, IV / Andes, Kevin J

63 Jesina, Chris R / Day, William P

63 Jackson, Nickolas D / McAlister, Justin D
66 Spangler, Ray / Wike, Richard P

67 Berry, David A / Lingvai, Michael J

67 Heatly, Christi J / Heatly, Rick L

69 Feldbauer, David B / Feldbauer, Courtney N
69 Ricklefs, Scott / Wells, Curtis L

69 Ramirez, Juan M, Jr / Thompson, James "Jimbo" R

69 Schoenhofer, Randy E / Young, Darryn L
69 Greenwood, Rick / Manly, Jay D

113
240
109

28
169
252

49
157

94
230

51
158
218
288
223

50
144
254
151
133
143
275

48
116
267
208
140
126

57
122

14
308
159
265
224
102

264
188
274
319
197
266

29

46
246
194
273
264
218
106

1,399
1,399
1,397
1,397
1,395
1,395
1,394
1,392
1,390
1,390
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,387
1,386
1,384
1,383
1,382
1,380
1,378
1,378
1,374
1,374
1,370
1,369
1,368
1,366
1,366
1,364
1,364
1,364
1,364
1,363
1,363
1,362
1,362
1,362
1,360
1,359
1,359
1,358
1,355
1,355
1,355
1,354
1,353
1,353
1,351
1,351
1,351
1,351
1,351

28

206

56
373

71

69
162
321

33

52
152
136
175
191
103

78

74
150
199
311
189
295
314
263
309
198
187
240

222
59
19

229

145

227

139

275
16

107

299

81
24
228
45
237
191
153
21
110
206

$231.00
$231.00
$225.00
$225.00
$220.00
$220.00
$217.00
$214.00
$210.50
$210.50
$204.67
$204.66
$204.67
$200.00
$198.00
$195.00
$193.00
$190.00
$188.00
$184.50
$184.50
$180.00
$180.00
$176.00
$174.00
$171.00
$168.00
$168.00
$160.50
$160.50
$160.50
$160.50
$153.50
$153.50
$147.67
$147.67
$147.66
$143.00
$139.00
$139.00
$136.00
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$126.00
$122.50
$122.50
$113.17
$113.17
$113.15
$113.17
$113.17



69 Small, Robert L / Reynolds, James A, Jr 258 1,351 4 $113.17

75 Roberts, Dave J / Simoneau, Roger D 3 1,350 229 $101.25
75 Chrisjohn, Randy G / Chrisjohn, Scott L 135 1,350 107 $101.25
75 Martinez, Danny J / Best, Jesse A 223 1,350 105 $101.25
75 Tompkins, Jordan / Brown, Shay D 250 1,350 239 $101.25
79 Taylor, Jeffrey D / Wasson, Larry 189 1,348 90 $94.00
79 Kells, Christopher D / Roether, Dan W 150 1,348 206 $94.00
81 Espinoza, Mark S/ Yates, Christopher M 14 1,347 83 $90.00
82 Gillespie, Mason J / Stephens, Logan J 79 1,346 378 $87.00
82 Raad, Chase R / Haug, Ray V 81 1,346 211 $87.00
84 Davis, Daniel L / Hutchcraft, Virgil W 271 1,344 251 $83.00
85 Bauer, Horst K / Woods, Tyler K 230 1,341 21 $81.00
86 Radke, Warren F / Mattoon, Kenneth A 251 1,340 222 $79.00
87 Lehman, Derek J / Lehman, Dennis L 259 1,337 49 $75.00
87 Hainer, Gregory L / Cecil, Larry L, Jr 270 1,337 24 $75.00
89 Musil, Justin / Prothe, Ronald 277 1,336 232 $71.00
90 Von Der Bruegge, Mike W / Bush, Joe N 168 1,335 $68.00
90 Koehn, Freddy P / Struble, Darrin W 133 1,335 273 $68.00
92 Rowley, Ethan J/ Herrman, Neal J 181 1,334 175 $64.00
93 Miller, Kevin M / Hill, David E 86 1,332 2 $61.00
93 Horn, Brian R / Kent, Jim A, Jr 211 1,332 7 $61.00
95 Kelley, Charles W / Haile, Chuck B 10 1,331 179 $57.00
96 Fraser, Clint J / Seibel, Tyler L 217 1,330 151 $55.00
97 Greer, Raymond E / Motley, John T 117 1,329 201 $52.00
98 Mayberry, James W, 111/ Pelster, Frankie L 193 1,328 163 $50.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $17,565.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,565.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize
1 Wilson, Russ S 298 798 $600.00
2 Benoit, Ashley N 309 796 103 $300.00
3 Seleska, Richard D 279 784 175 $184.00
4 Clark, John E, Jr 172 771 $155.00
5 Rosdahl, Luke A 240 770 9 $146.00
6 Schroll, Eric A 101 767 4 $145.00
7 Dye, Gregory L 14 763 52 $143.00
7 Clark, Tyson D 69 763 $143.00
9 Faulconer, Dylan J 237 762 168 $142.00
10 Raad, Chase R 81 759 108 $141.00
11 Eaton, James E 172 758 $140.50
11 Wagner, Robert W 211 758 $140.50
13 Keller, Kevin E 282 757 225 $139.00
14 Peterson, Tony 274 753 122 $139.00
15 Charity, James L, Il 28 749 52 $138.00
16 Litz, Gerald M 111 748 16 $138.00

17 Howard, Earl J, Jr 92 747 45 $136.50



17 Roush, Tyler J

19 Crumley, Justin J
20 Nolte, Nick M

21 Futrell, Jay A

22 Hoke, James R

23 Crase, Matt D

24 Cook, Lealand S

25 Lorenz, Troy D

25 Ruyle, Larry D

27 Mater, Dan L

28 Fairbank, Smokey R
29 Jacobs, Amber R
30 Runyan, Keith E

31 Penland, Quentin M
31 Burlingame, William R
33 Heller, Brian L

33 Bauer, Jessy S

33 Edmonds, Mark A
36 Denoon, Billy W, Jr
37 Buchholz, David W
37 Hufford, Doug D
39 Stewart, Harry M
39 Owings, Jeremy S
39 Abernathy, Jon R, II
39 Biondo, Brandon B
43 Wood, Tony L

44 Engel, Dave

44 Coghill, Christopher L
46 Jackson, Brian K
46 Reed, Trevor S

48 Helms, Andrew S
48 Woelk, Tim D

48 Poston, Geoff R

48 Mcfayden, John M
52 Hooper, Stephanie M
53 Koppa, Jack

54 Rainwater, Cory R
55 Gallentine, Jarrold R
56 Luthye, Stephen D
57 Frey, Vonley D

58 Lacy, Charles B, Jr
59 Gibson, Jesse S

59 Meyer, Dale D

59 Gaede, Eric W

59 Szelewycz, Yurij R
63 Hilbrink, Mandee L
63 Beach, Shawn P

65 Kracht, Bryan J

66 Sedlacek, Bryce

67 Deedrick, Philip S
68 Jones, Jeff A

68 Watson, Bruce E, Jr

20
321
21
298
74
116
276
126
146
59
33
274
315
49

137
230
237
222
87
123
29
80
208
214
57
287
270

279

24
298
308
314

89
315

81
135

13
101
274
249
224
298

82
141
253
283
153
186
203

747
742
741
739
738
737
736
735
735
734
732
731
730
729
729
728
728
728
727
726
726
724
724
724
724
723
722
722
721
721
719
719
719
719
718
717
716
715
714
713
712
711
711
711
711
710
710
709
708
707
706
706

38

256

21
163
103
136

45
129
132
177

38
120
146

86
84
160
88
60
33
50

105

108
180
55

187
74

184
48
67
24
28
86

105

88
21
129
192
43
21
76

$136.50
$136.00
$135.00
$135.00
$134.00
$133.00
$133.00
$131.50
$131.50
$131.00
$130.00
$130.00
$129.00
$128.00
$128.00
$126.33
$126.34
$126.33
$125.00
$124.50
$124.50
$122.25
$122.25
$122.25
$122.25
$121.00
$120.00
$120.00
$118.50
$118.50
$116.75
$116.75
$116.75
$116.75
$115.00
$115.00
$114.00
$113.00
$113.00
$112.00
$111.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$108.00
$108.00
$107.00
$107.00
$106.00
$105.00
$105.00



70 Frazier, Carl E
70 Weinhold, Roger J
70 Darrah, R. Michael
70 Anderson, Steve W
74 Hilbrink, Scott T
74 Flagor, Reuben E
74 Burns, Dylan C
77 Tustin, Larry G
77 Fellows, Robert W
77 Thompson, Justin R
77 Berry, Tiger W
81 Andes, KevinJ
82 Raad, Kevin J
82 LaBarge, Clorice A
82 Ross, Timothy S
82 Boxberger, Gary L
86 Willis, Ashley M
86 Hutchcraft, Virgil W
88 Welsh, Thomas L
88 Williams, Chester R
88 Denton, Allan E
88 Moran, Tyler
92 Reams, Albert L
92 Van Royen, Dereck P
92 White, Marcus L
95 Hoppe, Jason R
95 Goldsmith, David D
97 Charity, James L
97 Dysinger, Eric D
97 Martin, Dustin J
97 Palmatier, Terry W
97 Buck, Scott T
97 Callaway, Brandon M
103 Sims, Deanna L
103 Freeman, Bob D
105 Robinson, Austin L
105 Ridgway, Ray J
107 Dusin, Harlan L
107 Fields, L. Buster
107 Evans, Bryan J
107 Bush, Joe N
107 Cox, Thomas L
107 Rupp, Brent L
113 Brunswig, Preston J
113 Hynek, Mick M
113 Fender, Michael J
113 Sell, Timothy
117 McCarty, Mark G
117 Cecil, Larry L, Jr
119 Hamilton, Gary L
119 Boor, Brad A
119 Jamison, Larry J

16
87
187
291
81
234
299

229
239
302
319

81

88
109
234

271
301
220
101

71

43
193

21
157
161

28

32
126
258
278
274
263

66
219
270
287

95
142
168
267
269
321
281
180
275

89
270

36
183

24

705
705
705
705
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
702
701
701
701
701
700
700
699
699
699
699
698
698
698
697
697
696
696
696
696
696
696
695
695
694
694
693
693
693
693
693
693
692
692
692
692
691
691
690
690
690

19
81
24
105
139
115

74
21

28

57
144
74
79
170
139

79
16
132
43

57
52
86
28

201

132
24

177
91
74
84
86

144
62
12

74
110

151
74
151
60
24
50
50
38

$103.00
$103.00
$103.00
$103.00
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$98.75
$98.75
$98.75
$98.75
$97.00
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$93.50
$93.50
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$89.67
$89.67
$89.66
$88.00
$88.00
$85.65
$85.67
$85.67
$85.67
$85.67
$85.67
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$76.25
$76.25
$76.25
$76.25
$74.50
$74.50
$72.75
$72.75
$72.75



119 Bruns, Rusty L
123 Kindel, James W
123 Van Vleck, Omer L
123 Wyatt, John J

123 Baumgartner, Trevor L

127 Griggs, Gerald R
127 Jewett, Justin L
127 Ware, Michael E
130 Reed, Eric

130 Turner, Kyle J

130 Hardman, John A
130 Haug, Ray V

134 Carey, Myron R
134 Rowley, Ethan J
134 Eastland, Derek L
134 Land, Jason C

134 Wheeler, Dennis R
134 Babcock, Robert A
140 Cheney, Adam
140 Steinert, Mike W
140 Mackey, Robert
143 Siruta, Drew J

143 Kolling, Steve L
143 Ellis, Dustin E

143 Smith, Rod E

147 Gilsdorf, Andrew
147 Lawson, Timothy D
147 Motley, John T
147 Barnett, Shelby D
151 Chance, Tracy L
151 Erwin, Andrew C
151 Sell, Cindy L

151 Hardman, Alex A
155 Manly, Jay D

155 Reida, Jarad A

155 Hoover, Dallas J
155 Caudell, Brandon K
155 Clark, Sterling P
160 Denison, Andy R
160 Donovan, Austin D
160 Keslar, Cheryl L
160 Gooldy, Rachel A
160 Heninger, Marc A
160 Wheeler, Tony
160 Garetson, John B
167 Kernell, Shad B
167 Bowlin, Tim

167 Miller, Scott D
167 Hein, Raymond P, Jr
167 Lockwood, Anthony
167 Pfeifer, Francis J
167 Long, Shanna P

297
13
29
48

264

224

275

101

221

239

239
81

170

181

284
83
39

221
94

148

302

118

137
98

138
13
75

117

160

169
95

275

239

106

126

149

249

253

134

306

299

252

168

104

247

235
72

280

303

240

192

191

690
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
686
686
686
686
686
686
685
685
685
684
684
684
684
683
683
683
683
682
682
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
679
679
679
679
679
679
679

14
98
67
168

122
64
14
69

14
103
124

96

40
117

24
127
232

79

48
172
199
228

19
105

52

57

67
148

91
144

67
144
93
24
136
160
21
28
28

21
110
220

72
153

40

180
76

$72.75
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.75
$65.75
$65.75
$65.75
$62.65
$62.67
$62.67
$62.67
$62.67
$62.67
$59.66
$59.67
$59.67
$57.75
$57.75
$57.75
$57.75
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.75
$52.75
$52.75
$52.75
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$46.14
$46.16
$46.14
$46.14
$46.14
$46.14
$46.14
$41.22
$41.22
$41.22
$41.22
$41.22
$41.22
$41.22



167 Wiesendanger, Jerry W 96 679 $41.24

167 Pickerign, Deyonne E 114 679 98 $41.22
176 Phillips, Sean P 28 678 28 $37.00
176 Arebalo, Christopher D 124 678 19 $37.00
176 Heathman, John P 129 678 40 $37.00
176 Murph, Alexander R 252 678 $37.00
180 Garrett, Steve T 64 677 16 $34.00
180 Anglemyer, Corey W 295 677 16 $34.00
180 Bottom, Charlie D 278 677 146 $34.00
180 Burkenbine, Zach J 74 677 $34.00
180 Casley, Derrick W 163 677 36 $34.00
180 Partida, Freddy, Jr 170 677 40 $34.00
186 Atwater, Shanon D 310 676 12 $32.00
187 Lowe, Bill, Jr 52 675 103 $29.67
187 Hansen, Jonathan P 67 675 182 $29.67
187 Kastler, Bryan D 130 675 38 $29.67
187 Beatz, Mike 287 675 184 $29.67
187 Fairbanks, Jayson R 197 675 57 $29.65
187 Barnes, Jack A 322 675 148 $29.67
193 Halseth, David 141 674 $18.71
193 Armstrong, Ashley M 180 674 153 $18.71
193 Taylor, Bobby D 93 674 86 $18.74
193 Lackey, TimJ 61 674 148 $18.71
193 Franklin, Brian C 22 674 67 $18.71
193 Culp, Edward D 43 674 24 $18.71
193 Tweedy, Stephen (Steve) C 69 674 62 $18.71

Total prizes awarded in this division: $17,595.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,595.00

6 Game Combine, 6 Game Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize
1 Clark, Tyson D 69 1,558 $300.00
2 Gibson, Jesse S 274 1,469 56 $150.00
3 Peterson, Tony 274 1,465 244 $118.00
4 Hoke, James R 74 1,461 42 $101.00
5 Rosdahl, Luke A 240 1,460 18 $89.00
6 Runyan, Keith E 315 1,451 $81.00
7 Wilson, Russ S 298 1,449 $76.00
8 Mcfayden, John M 308 1,433 $71.00
9 Bauer, Jessy S 230 1,430 $67.00
10 Biondo, Brandon B 214 1,420 $64.00
11 Rainwater, Cory R 315 1,418 $60.00
13 Williams, James L 133 1,394 388 $56.00
14 Kindel, James W 13 1,393 196 $53.00
15 Crumley, Justin J 321 1,390 $49.00
16 Lockwood, Anthony 240 1,388 $46.00

18 Reed, Trevor S 279 1,382 360 $43.00



19 Benoit, Ashley N 309 1,381 206 $37.50

19 Dusin, Harlan L 287 1,381 288 $37.50
21 Bush, Joe N 168 1,380 $33.00
22 Futrell, Jay A 298 1,378 $29.00
23 Willis, Ashley M 6 1,373 340 $26.00
24 Dysinger, Eric D 32 1,372 402 $22.00
25 Robinson, Ralph G 116 1,370 200 $19.00
26 Casto, Jeffery S 203 1,364 48 $14.00
26 Ballhorst, Blake A 300 1,364 $14.00
28 Tillitson, Trenton O 33 1,356 282 $9.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,665.00

6 Game Combine, 6 Game Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize
1 Clark, Tyson D 69 1,558 $300.00
2 Runyan, Keith E 315 1,451 $117.67
2 Welsh, Thomas L 301 1,451 $117.66
2 Eaton, James E 172 1,451 $117.67
5 Wilson, Russ S 298 1,449 $79.00
6 Rosdahl, Luke A 240 1,442 $71.00
7 Mcfayden, John M 308 1,433 $64.00
8 Bauer, Jessy S 230 1,430 $59.00
9 Hoke, James R 74 1,419 $55.00
10 Rainwater, Cory R 315 1,418 $52.00
11 Gibson, Jesse S 274 1,413 $47.00
12 Schroll, Eric A 101 1,407 $43.00
13 Crumley, Justin J 321 1,390 $39.00
14 Lockwood, Anthony 240 1,388 $36.00
15 Szelewycz, Yurij R 298 1,385 $32.00
16 Bush, Joe N 168 1,380 $28.00
17 Futrell, Jay A 298 1,378 $24.00
18 Hoppe, Jason R 157 1,369 $20.00
19 Ballhorst, Blake A 300 1,364 $17.00
20 Brunswig, Preston J 321 1,355 $13.00
21 Wiesendanger, Jerry W 9% 1,353 $4.50
21 Swinford, Sam T, IV 319 1,353 $4.50

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,341.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,006.00

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize
1 Hoke, James R 74 2,217 63 $350.00
2 Engel, Dave 287 2,215 315 $175.00

3 Raad, Chase R 81 2,196 324 $61.00



4 Clark, Tyson D
5 Welsh, Thomas L
6 Andes, Kevin J
7 Hoppe, Jason R
8 Hilbrink, Scott T
9 Frazier, Carl E
10 Schroll, Eric A
11 Dusin, Wesley S
12 Sell, Cindy L
13 Miller, Scott D
14 Moran, Tyler
15 Hilbrink, Mandee L
16 Tustin, Larry G

17 Baumgartner, Trevor L

19 Hull, Curtis R

20 Seleska, Richard D
21 Williams, James L
21 Rosdahl, Luke A
23 Bauer, Jessy S

24 Jewett, Justin L

25 Wilson, Russ S

27 Schoenhofer, Randy E

28 Mater, Dan L

29 Haug, Ray V

30 Heathman, John P
30 Crumley, Justin J
32 Robinson, Brandon L
33 Best, Jesse A

34 Bush, Joe N

35 Streeter, Chase A
36 Brown, Robert J

37 Dye, Gregory L

37 Reed, Trevor S

39 Lawson, Timothy D
40 Robinson, Austin L
41 Koehn, Freddy P
42 Eaton, James E

43 Mackey, Robert

43 Denoon, Billy W, Jr
45 Cotten, Joey S

45 Chance, Tracy L

47 Harding, Daniel L
48 Kracht, Jeremy M
49 Peterson, Tony

49 Robinson, Ralph G
49 Kracht, Bryan J

52 Tompkins, Jordan
53 Ware, Michael E
54 Wisdom, Matt K
55 Metz, Christina B
56 Futrell, Jay A

56 Charity, James L, 1l

69
301
319
157

81

16
101
107
275
280

71

82

264
250
279
133
240
230
275
298
218

59

81
129
321
116
223
168
291
111

14
279

75
219
133
172
302
222
233
169
116
277
274
116
253
250
101
288
278
298

28

2,175
2,169
2,162
2,158
2,157
2,147
2,141
2,139
2,136
2,134
2,133
2,128
2,126
2,124
2,122
2,119
2,118
2,118
2,117
2,116
2,110
2,104
2,100
2,098
2,094
2,094
2,093
2,092
2,001
2,089
2,088
2,086
2,086
2,085
2,084
2,083
2,081
2,079
2,079
2,077
2,077
2,075
2,074
2,073
2,073
2,073
2,072
2,070
2,069
2,067
2,065
2,065

156
417

57

12
690
432
459
396
264
222

567
525
582

27

192

114
387
309
120

381
207

336

93
156
540
156
258
504

144
252
324
444
273
372
366
300
387
402

42
360
624

156

$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.50
$46.50
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.34
$44.33
$44.33
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00



58 Griffin, Rylind A
58 Hutchison, Joey D
60 Gallentine, Jarrold R
61 TAYLOR, JOHN
61 Donovan, Austin D
63 Wilson, Clint L
63 Honn, Garett L
65 Feldbauer, David B
65 Gibson, Jesse S
67 Simoneau, Roger D
68 Burkenbine, Zach J
68 Stephens, Logan J
68 Sell, Timothy
68 Thimesch, Rodney J
68 Griggs, Gerald R
73 Zirkle, Brandi N
74 Swinford, Sam T, IV
75 Mayberry, James W, |11
75 Rainwater, Cory R
77 Berry, Tiger W
77 Wood, Tony L
77 Ruscetti, Colton S
80 Babcock, Robert A
81 Small, Robert L
81 Lockwood, Anthony
81 Bell, Jerry D
84 Yergey, Michael S
84 Buchholz, David W
84 Boltin, Steven P
87 Prothe, Ronald
88 Pickerign, Mike J
89 Nation, Dennis A, Jr
90 Donovan, Kasey L
90 Beatz, Mike
92 Plummer, Robert J
92 Berry, Marsha
94 Dusin, Harlan L
94 Ross, Timothy S
94 Woelk, Tim D
94 Miller, Kevin M
98 Jamison, Larry J
98 Small, Matt
100 Page, Michael J
101 Kastler, Bryan D
101 Wyatt, JohnJ
103 Hill, David E
103 Benoit, Ashley N
105 Fixsen, Josh
106 Wright, Isaac J
106 Beck, Wes J
108 Abercrombie, Jonathan L
108 Miller, Emil O

272
204

81
140
306
121
170
194
274

74
79
275
122
224
223
319
193
315
302
57
23
221
258
240
32
82
87
306
277
50
109
307
287
249
263
287
109
24
86
24
277
160
130
48
86
309
94
204
320
94
280

2,063
2,063
2,062
2,061
2,061
2,060
2,060
2,059
2,059
2,058
2,055
2,055
2,055
2,055
2,055
2,054
2,053
2,052
2,052
2,050
2,050
2,050
2,046
2,044
2,044
2,044
2,043
2,043
2,043
2,042
2,041
2,040
2,039
2,039
2,038
2,038
2,037
2,037
2,037
2,037
2,036
2,036
2,035
2,033
2,033
2,032
2,032
2,031
2,030
2,030
2,028
2,028

57
258
552
288

63

42

84
156

82
243

459
453
171
366
423

84
12

381

603
495
480
438
309
150
360
381
552
432
309
432
222

114
561
264
114
504

309
531
237
108
432
618

$41.50
$41.50
$41.00
$40.50
$40.50
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.80
$37.80
$37.80
$37.80
$37.80
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.33
$35.33
$35.34
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00



108 Monty, Jason L

111 Thompson, Thomas G, 111

112 Raad, Kevin J

113 Dysinger, Eric D
114 Mace, Matt C

114 Ussery, Jeffrey K
116 Jesina, Chris R

116 Harmon, Jarrod

118 Anglemyer, Corey W
118 Mcfayden, John M
120 Kindel, James W
120 Keller, Kevin E

120 Caldwell, Tutor A
123 Ruyle, Larry D

123 Gillespie, Mason J
125 Clark, John E, Jr
126 Dahn, Gary J

126 Dukes, Edmond D, Il
128 Turner, Kyle J

128 Cosby, Donald J, Jr
128 Rupp, Brent L

131 Bemiss, Josh A

131 Trull, Paul R

131 Hooper, Stephanie M
131 Kendrick, Mike A
135 Rowley, Ethan J

135 Owings, Jeremy S
137 Frey, Vonley D

138 Denzler, Pat A

138 Raye, Robert A

140 Umbarger, Douglas W
140 Meyer, Dale D

142 Phillips, Sean P

142 Herrman, Neal J

144 Rhoades, Chenoa R
144 Manly, Jay D

147 Coghill, Christopher L
147 Dixon, Shawn K
147 Montgomery, Jeff L
150 Runyan, Keith E
150 Tillitson, Trenton O
152 Jones, Terry L

152 Reynolds, James A, Jr
152 Crase, Matt D

155 Artzer, Adam J, 1l
155 Thompson, Justin R
157 Slifer, Taylor A

157 Meitler, Jeff

159 Nichols, Justin M
159 Villa, Rudy

161 Steinert, Mike W
161 Denton, Allan E

257
81
32

199

168

197

143

295

308
13

282

101

146
79

172

102

312

239

219

269
69

208

142

169

181
80
13

209

104

218

249
28

181

230

106

270
14

172

315
33

292

258

116

210

239

116

192
90

271

148

101

2,028
2,027
2,026
2,025
2,024
2,024
2,023
2,023
2,022
2,022
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,018
2,018
2,017
2,012
2,012
2,011
2,011
2,011
2,010
2,010
2,010
2,010
2,009
2,009
2,008
2,006
2,006
2,005
2,005
2,004
2,004
2,003
2,003
2,002
2,002
2,002
2,001
2,001
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,997
1,997
1,996
1,996
1,995
1,995
1,994
1,994

345
288
171
603
135

129
396
48

294
675
165
135
675

42
36

237
330
192
243
522
216
288

99
201
561
114
243
258

84
237

99
201

21

423
207

12
489
474

684
36
345
516
237
48

$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.33
$21.34
$21.33
$20.50
$20.50
$20.00
$19.50
$19.50
$18.67
$18.67
$18.66
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.00
$15.50
$15.50
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.50
$13.50
$12.67
$12.66
$12.67
$12.00
$12.00
$11.34
$11.33
$11.33
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.50

$8.50



163 Mikukecky, Dakota J 115 1,992 315 $8.00

163 Lavoie, Francois 215 1,992 $8.00
165 Motley, John T 117 1,991 171 $6.60
165 Hoover, Kevin R 150 1,991 294 $6.60
165 Casto, Jeffery S 203 1991 72 $6.60
165 Howard, Earl J, Jr 92 1991 135 $6.60
165 Goldsmith, David D 161 1,991 258 $6.60
170 Kells, Christopher D 150 1,990 252 $5.50
170 Wiesendanger, Jerry W 96 1,990 $5.50
172 Abernathy, Jon R, II 208 1,989 150 $5.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,870.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Biondo, Brandon B 214 2,192 $450.00

2 Clark, Tyson D 69 2,175 $225.00

3 Welsh, Thomas L 301 2,169 $101.00

4 Andes, KevinJ 319 2,162 $85.00

5 Hoke, James R 74 2,154 $81.00

6 Schroll, Eric A 101 2,129 $79.00

7 Baumgartner, Trevor L 264 2,118 $77.00

8 Bauer, Jessy S 230 2,117 $74.00

9 Wilson, Russ S 298 2,110 $72.00
10 Crumley, Justin J 321 2,094 $70.00
11 Bush, Joe N 168 2,091 $67.00
11 Rosdahl, Luke A 240 2,091 $67.00
13 Frazier, Carl E 16 2,090 $64.00
14 Eaton, James E 172 2,081 $61.00
15 Futrell, Jay A 298 2,065 $59.00
16 Burkenbine, Zach J 74 2,055 $57.00
17 Swinford, Sam T, IV 319 2,053 $55.00
18 Mayberry, James W, Il 193 2,052 $51.50
18 Rainwater, Cory R 315 2,052 $51.50
20 Ruscetti, Colton S 23 2,050 $48.00
21 Small, Robert L 258 2,044 $45.00
21 Lockwood, Anthony 240 2,044 $45.00
23 Woelk, TimD 24 2,037 $42.00
24 Hill, David E 86 2,032 $40.00
25 Miller, Kevin M 86 2,031 $37.00
26 Ware, Michael E 101 2,028 $35.00
27 Ussery, Jeffrey K 168 2,024 $33.00
28 Mcfayden, John M 308 2,022 $31.00
29 Clark, John E, Jr 172 2,017 $29.00
30 Turner, Kyle J 239 2,011 $26.00
31 Griffin, Rylind A 272 2,006 $24.00
32 Montgomery, Jeff L 172 2,002 $22.00
33 Runyan, Keith E 315 2,001 $20.00
34 Donovan, Austin D 306 1,998 $18.00

35 Thompson, Justin R 239 1,997 $16.00



36 Coghill, Christopher L 270 1,996
37 Brown, Robert J 111 1,995
38 Lavoie, Francois 215 1,992

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,391.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,261.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $67,431.00

Final Prize Listing HiHHHHHE

$13.00
$11.00
$9.00



From

Wy-Jon County USBC BA

From

Stockton USBC

Colby USBC

Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Russell USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Dodge City USBC BA
Salina BA

Beloit USBC BA

Salina BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Cheney USBC

Topeka USBC BA
Stockton USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Crawford County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Hoisington USBC

Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC

Salina BA

Concordia USBC

Salina BA

Topeka USBC BA



Abilene USBC BA
Colby USBC
Concordia USBC

From

Salina BA

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Mc Pherson USBC BA
Leavenworth USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Cheney USBC

Great Plains USBC

From

Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Colby USBC

Washington County USBC
Garden City USBC
Chanute USBC BA
Crawford County USBC
Colby USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Salina BA

Dodge City USBC BA
Dodge City USBC BA
Ness City USBC

Colby USBC

Stockton USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Dodge City USBC BA
Washington County USBC
Salina BA



Leavenworth USBC BA

Topeka USBC BA

Dodge City USBC BA

Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC BA
Colby USBC

Beloit USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Colby USBC

Chanute USBC BA

Stockton USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Marion USBC BA

Garden City USBC

Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Abilene USBC BA

Cheney USBC

Salina BA

Cheney USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Colby USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC

Colby USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Beloit USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Wheat Capital USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Central Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC BA
Chanute USBC BA



Great Plains USBC

Beloit USBC BA

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Wheat Capital USBC
Dodge City USBC BA
Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC
Oakley USBC

Colby USBC

Dodge City USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Dodge City USBC BA
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Hoisington USBC

Salina BA

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Crawford County USBC
Chanute USBC BA
Garden City USBC
Central Kansas USBC

From

Gr Douglas County USBC
Topeka USBC BA
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Dodge City USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Colby USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Washington County USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA
Leavenworth USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA



Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Gr Douglas County USBC
Salina BA

Garden City USBC
Washington County USBC
Cheney USBC

Great Plains USBC
Hoisington USBC

Ness City USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Junction City-Ft Riley USBC BA
Crawford County USBC
Abilene USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC BA
Ellsworth USBC BA
Cheney USBC

Topeka USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Salina BA

Stockton USBC

Dodge City USBC BA
Crawford County USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Colby USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Concordia USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Crawford County USBC
Colby USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Colby USBC

Topeka USBC BA
Washington County USBC
Washington County USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Topeka USBC BA



Mc Pherson USBC BA
Ellsworth USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Beloit USBC BA

Colby USBC

Hoisington USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Crawford County USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Colby USBC

Hays USBC

Dodge City USBC BA
Hoisington USBC
Crawford County USBC
Dodge City USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Chanute USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Colby USBC

Reno County USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Ness City USBC

Cheney USBC

Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Salina BA

Concordia USBC

Chanute USBC BA

Dodge City USBC BA
Stockton USBC

Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Reno County USBC

Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Topeka USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Dodge City USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Reno County USBC

Great Plains USBC



Gr Douglas County USBC
Concordia USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Marion USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Colby USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Chanute USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Colby USBC

lola USBC

Hoisington USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Leavenworth USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Chanute USBC BA

Beloit USBC BA
Hoisington USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Oakley USBC

Abilene USBC BA
Cherryvale USBC

Abilene USBC BA
Concordia USBC

Salina BA

Garden City USBC

Colby USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC BA
Cheney USBC

Garden City USBC
Crawford County USBC
Washington County USBC
Dodge City USBC BA
Russell USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Dodge City USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Central Kansas USBC
Central Kansas USBC



Salina BA

Leavenworth USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Cheney USBC

Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Topeka USBC BA
Washington County USBC
Salina BA

Cheney USBC

lola USBC

Great Plains USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Stockton USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Northeast Kansas USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Topeka USBC BA

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Stockton USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Dodge City USBC BA

From

Dodge City USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Salina BA

Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Concordia USBC

Great Plains USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Washington County USBC



Topeka USBC BA

Stockton USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Crawford County USBC

Ness City USBC

Garden City USBC

Topeka USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Ness City USBC

From

Dodge City USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Gr Douglas County USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Salina BA

Great Plains USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Gr Douglas County USBC
Colby USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Salina BA

Great Plains USBC

From

Salina BA
Stockton USBC
Colby USBC



Dodge City USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Colby USBC

Colby USBC

Mc Pherson USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Washington County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Colby USBC

Crawford County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC BA
Hoisington USBC

Colby USBC

Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Topeka USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Beloit USBC BA
Leavenworth USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Salina BA

Chanute USBC BA

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Chanute USBC BA
Hoisington USBC

Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Washington County USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Garden City USBC
Washington County USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Stockton USBC
Washington County USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Topeka USBC BA



Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Colby USBC

Abilene USBC BA

Russell USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
lola USBC

Central Kansas USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Beloit USBC BA

Salina BA

Oakley USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Cheney USBC

Colby USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Central Kansas USBC

Great Plains USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Salina BA

Great Plains USBC

Chanute USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Ness City USBC

Colby USBC

Ellsworth USBC BA
Russell USBC

Washington County USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC BA
Dodge City USBC BA
Russell USBC

Stockton USBC

Crawford County USBC
Salina BA

Stockton USBC

Dodge City USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Salina BA

Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Colby USBC

Southeast Kansas USBC BA
Marion USBC BA

Salina BA

Topeka USBC BA

Beloit USBC BA
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Beloit USBC BA
Washington County USBC



Beloit USBC BA

Topeka USBC BA

Colby USBC

Ness City USBC

Topeka USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wheat Capital USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC
Concordia USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Oakley USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC BA

Reno County USBC
Dodge City USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Hoisington USBC
Manhattan/Tri-County USBC BA
Concordia USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Topeka USBC BA
Chanute USBC BA
Crawford County USBC
Topeka USBC BA
Hoisington USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC BA

Dodge City USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Ness City USBC

Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Gr Douglas County USBC
Garden City USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Dodge City USBC BA
Hoisington USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC BA



Ellsworth USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Garden City USBC
Topeka USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Reno County USBC
Garden City USBC

Salina BA

Topeka USBC BA

From

Great Plains USBC

Dodge City USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Salina BA

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Topeka USBC BA

Mc Pherson USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Gr Douglas County USBC
Salina BA

Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC
Topeka USBC BA

Great Plains USBC

Salina BA

Salina BA

Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Wy-Jon County USBC BA
Great Plains USBC
Russell USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC



Dodge City USBC BA
Leavenworth USBC BA
Great Plains USBC



